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Ashcraft, Patrick 
Job Title: Supervisor 
Company: Hamilton County 
Department: Construction 
223 W. Galbraith Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45215 
Bus: (513) 946-8428 
Mobile: (513) 470-3411 
Bus Fax: (513) 946-8424 
E-mail: pat.ashcraft@hamilton-co.org 

 
Beck, Eric 
Job Title: Construction Engineer 
Company: Hamilton County 
Department: Construction 
223 W. Galbraith Road 
Cincinnati, OH  45215 
Bus: (513) 946-8432 
Bus Fax: (513) 946-8424 
Mobile: (513) 470-3422 
E-mail: eric.beck@hamilton-co.org 

 
Beck, John 
Job Title: Subdivision/Hydraulics Technician 
Company: Hamilton County 
Department: Subdivision 
223 W. Galbraith Road 
Cincinnati, OH  45215 
Bus: (513) 946-8425 
Bus Fax: (513) 946-8424 
E-mail: john.beck@hamilton-co.org 

 
Cline, Dick 
Job Title: Supervising Engineer 
Company: Cincinnati 
Department: Engineering 
801 Plum Street 
Room 440, City Hall 
Cincinnati, OH  45202 
Bus: (513) 352-6235 
Bus Fax: (513) 352-1581 
E-mail: dick.cline@cincinnati-oh.gov 

 
Cottrill, Joe 
Job Title: District 2 Liaison Officer 
Company: Hamilton County 
Department: Planning & Design 
10480 Burlington Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45231 
Bus: (513) 946-8906 
Bus Fax: (513) 946-8901 
E-mail: joe.cottrill@hamilton-co.org 

 
Kellums, Tracy 
Job Title: Road Superintendent 
Company: Sycamore Township 
8540 Kenwood Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45236 
Bus: (513) 791-8447 
Bus. Fax (513) 792-8564 
Cell: (513) 200-2844 
E-mail: tkellums@sycamoretownship.org 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Knuf, John 
Job Title: Public Works Director 
Company: City of North College Hill 
Municipal Building 
1704 W. Galbraith Road 
Cincinnati, OH  45239-4897 
Bus: (513) 521-7413 
Bus Fax: (513) 931-1236 
Cell:  (513)-200-3238 
E-mail: jknuf@northcollegehill.org 

 
Long, Greg 
Job Title: Supervising Engineer 
Company: Cincinnati 
Department: Transportation Planning Section 
Room 450, City Hall 
801 Plum Street 
Cincinnati, OH  45202 
Bus: (513) 352-5289 
Bus Fax: (513) 352-5336 
E-mail: greg.long@cincinnati-oh.gov 

 
Musselman, John 
Job Title: Road Superintendent 
Company: Springfield Township 
Department: Highway 
952 Compton Road 
Cincinnati, OH  45231 
Bus: (513) 522-4004 
Bus Fax: (513) 729-0818 
E-mail: musselmanj@springfieldtwp.org 

 
Shefcik, Bill 
Job Title: Senior Structural Engineer 
Company: Cincinnati 
Department: Structural Engineering 
801 Plum Street 
Room 440, City Hall 
Cincinnati, OH  45202 
Bus: (513) 352-5273 
Bus Fax: (513) 352-1581 
E-mail: bill.shefcik@cincinnati-oh.gov 

 
Williams, Bryan 
Job Title: Senior Engineer 
Company: Cincinnati 
Department: Engineering 
801 Plum Street 
Room 450, City Hall 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 
Bus: (513) 352-4506 
Bus Fax: (513) 352-1581 
E-mail: bryan.williams@cincinnati-oh.gov 


